Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
12
0M

Frontside	 3.2 mm hardened, low-reflection white glass
Cells	 120 monocrystalline high efficiency cells
Backside	 Composite film
Frame	 35 mm silver aluminium frame
Mechanical data
L x W x H	 1755 x 1038 x 35 mm
Weight	 19.5 kg with frame
Mechanical load
Design load (pressure/suction)	3600 Pa / 1600 Pa
Test load (pressure/suction)	 5400 Pa / 2400 Pa
Power connection
Socket	 Protection Class IP68
Wire	 approx. 1.2 m, 4 mm2
Plug-in system	 Plug/socket IP68, Stäubli EVO2 / EVO2 pluggable
All dimensions in mm
AC-360MH/120V        	 360 Wp	 33.69 V	 10.69 A     	 11.22 A              	 40.92 V             	 19.76 %
AC-365MH/120V       	 365 Wp	 33.89 V     	 10.78 A      	 11.30 A       	 41.12 V           	 20.04 %
AC-370MH/120V        	 370 Wp	 34.09 V        	 10.86 A      	 11.39 A          	 41.32 V            	 20.31 %
AC-375MH/120V      	 375 Wp	 34.29 V    	 10.94 A   	 11.46 A               	 41.56 V             	 20.59 %
AC-380MH/120V      	 380 Wp	 34.49 V  	 11.02 A    	 11.53 A             	 41.72 V         	 20.86 %
AXIpremium XL HC 360 - 380 Wp
35
M
1